Large flow capacity.
A variety of actuator types.
Specifications
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
111g
Air/Inert gas
0 to 1.0 MPa
19 mm2

1843
2/3 Port Mechanical Valve  Series  VM200
How to Order
VM�
VMG
VR�
VH�
P1830-P1888-E  08.9.2 8:05 PM  Page 1843
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
Series VM200
Basic
VM220-02-00
VM230-02-00
Roller lever
VM220-02-01
VM230-02-01
VM220-02-01S
VM230-02-01S
One way roller lever
VM220-02-02
VM230-02-02
VM220-02-02S
VM230-02-02S
Straight plunger
VM220-02-05
VM230-02-05
JIS Symbol
2 port
3 port
JIS Symbol
2 port
3 port
JIS Symbol
2 port
3 port
JIS Symbol
2 port
3 port
Panel mount
hole
5.0 mmT.T.
2.0 mmO.T.
3.0 mmP.T.
52 NF.O.F. ∗
∗ 0.5 MPa supply
11.0 mmT.T.
4.5 mmO.T.
6.5 mmP.T.
24 NF.O.F. ∗
∗ 0.5 MPa supply
12.0 mmT.T.
5.0 mmO.T.
7.0 mmP.T.
22 NF.O.F. ∗
∗ 0.5 MPa supply
5.5 mmT.T.
2.0 mmO.T.
3.5 mmP.T.
56 NF.O.F. ∗
∗ 0.5 MPa supply
1(P)3(R)
2(A)
1(P)
2(A)
1(P)3(R)
2(A)
1(P)
2(A)
1844
Series  VM200
2 x M3 x 0.5
Actuator mounting hole
2 x 5.5